MARZO- 2017

TARIFA DRALON OUTDOOR

ARTICULO | ANCHO |[MARTINDALE PI\IiISLO COMPOSICION
GORSAY 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
DADO 320 20.000 235 100% ACR DRALON 19,90 €
DUO 320 20.000 258 100% ACR DRALON 23,90 €
GARNIE 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GARY 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GAUZY 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GERLAC 280 23.000 283 100% ACR DRALON 31,20 €
GEVA 280 20.000 267 100% ACR DRALON 28,90 €
GHAZEL 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GIAN 280 20.000 267 100% ACR DRALON 28,90 €
GIF 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GLEN 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GLOBE 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GLORIA 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GRAF 280 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GRISOL 300 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GUMER 320 23.000 300 100% ACR DRALON 33,22 €
GUS 320 20.000 267 100% ACR DRALON 28,90 €
V-RALON 300 - 123 100% ACR DRALON 14,30 €

TARIFA PLAINS

PRECIO
METRAIJE

ARTICULO | ANCHO [MARTINDALE COMPOSICION

BERGEN 140 45.000 323 100% TREVIRA CS 28,26 €




BOSTON 140 60.000 352 100% TREVIRA CS 27,29 €
CRYSTAL 140 50.000 250 100% TREVIRA CS 23,11 €
HARLEM 140 60.000 283 100% TREVIRA CS 24,95 €
HELSINKI 140 50.000 350 100% TREVIRA CS 28,77 €
LAHTI 140 50.000 410 100% TREVIRA CS 35,52 €
LARVIK 140 41.000 357 100% TREVIRA CS 29,26 €
MURANO 140 34.000 374 100% TREVIRA CS 35,63 €
NARA 140 67.000 258 100% TREVIRA CS 25,58 €
OSLO 140 68.500 350 100% TREVIRA CS 28,66 €
PRIETO 140 25.000 470 100% TREVIRA CS 35,72 €
PRATO 140 25.000 310 100% TREVIRA CS 28,83 €
QUEENS 140 40.000 283 100% TREVIRA CS 24,95 €
STAVANGER 140 80.000 342 100% TREVIRA CS 28,26 €
STOCKHOLM 140 55.000 348 100% TREVIRA CS 28,05 €
TARIFA CONTRACT
,
ARTICULO | ANCHO [MARTINDALE COMPOSICION
METRAIJE
90100 300 108 100% POLIESTER FR 8,40 €
90200 300 85 100% POLIESTER FR 12,96 €
90300 300 55 100% POLIESTER FR 8,40 €
90400 300 121 100% POLIESTER FR 12,42 €
90500 300 50 100% POLIESTER FR 15,58 €
90600 300 70 100% POLIESTER FR 19,72 €
90700 300 162 100% POLIESTER FR 14,70 €
90800 300 96 100% POLIESTER FR 9,20 €
90900 300 163 100% POLIESTER FR 9,90 €
91400 280 324 100% POLIESTER FR 16,56 €
91500 280 324 |0% POLIESTER FR 70% RESINAS IM 23,32 €
91600 280 290 100% POLIESTER FR 23,95 €
91700 300 255 100% POLIESTER FR 17,90 €
92000 300 98 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA 23,80 €
92100 330 56 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA 20,20 €




92200 330 95 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA 17,90 €
92300 330 52 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA 21,20 €
92500 310 120 100% POLIESTER FR 20,80 €
92600 310 197 100% POLIESTER FR 22,20 €
92700 300 95 100% POLIESTER FR 7,80 €
92800 300 134 100% POLIESTER FR 11,90 €
92900 300 120 100% POLIESTER FR 14,30 €
93000 300 190 100% POLIESTER FR 19,60 €
93100 300 87 100% POLIESTER FR 16,15 €
93200 280 285 100% POLIESTER FR 13,90 €

=) j PRECIO
ARTICULO | ANCHO [MARTINDALE COMPOSICION
METRAJE
4100 | 300 100% PES 27,36 €
4200 | 300 100% PES 29,93 €
4300 | 310 100% PES 40,89 €
4400 | 340 100% PES 27,14 €
4500 | 280 61%VS.24%PS.9%AG.6%LN. 32,14 €
520 | 300 73%LINO 27%PES 31,65 €
7100 | 330 100%POLIESTER 26,62 €
7200 | 330 100%POLIESTER 38,07 €
7300 | 330 100%POLIESTER 35,92 €
7400 | 330 100%POLIESTER 39,41 €
7500 330 50%PES 50%LANA 52,41 €
7800 | 300 100%POLIESTER 31,43 €
7900  [255/260 55%ALG 45%VISC 63,95 €
9610 | 320 100%POLIESTER 17,35 €
9620 | 330 100%POLIESTER 19,84 €
9640 | 330 100%POLIESTER 25,71€
9650 | 330 100%POLIESTER 38,11 €
9660 | 330 100%POLIESTER 47,71€
9710 140 68%PVC 14%PES 17%COT 1%PU 20,45 €
9720 | 140 71%PES 29%VIS 23,3 €




9730 140 71%PES 29%VIS 23,23 €
9740 260 57%COT 43%VISC 61,47 €
9750 140 71%PES 29%VIS 23,23 €
9810 330 60%PES 40%VISC 22,31€
9850 330 40%PES 40%SETA 20%VISC 37,18 €
9860 330 40%PES 40%SETA 20%VISC 60,72 €
9870 330 40%PES 40%SETA 20%VISC 60,72 €
9920 140 64% PVC 14%P 17%C 5%PU 20,45 €
9930 140 50%VISC 40%COT 10%PES 28,75 €
9940 140 60%PES 20%VISC 20%LINO 28,75 €
9950 140 60%PES 20%VISC 20%LINO 28,75 €
10100 300 100%POLIESTER 51,44 €
10210 140 100%POLIESTER 21,56 €
10220 140 100%POLIESTER 21,56 €
10230 330 100%POLIESTER 18,64 €
10250 330 100%POLIESTER 34,79 €
10260 330 100%POLIESTER 42,39 €
10270 330 100%POLIESTER 42,39 €
10500 330 70%LINO 30%POL 42,15 €
11200 340 100%POLIESTER 36,17 €
11300 340 100%POLIESTER 33,68 €
11400 320 100%POLIESTER 59,63 €
11700 340 100%POLIESTER 19,86 €
12100 320 100%POLIESTER 24,00 €
12210 340 90%POL 10%LINO 17,35 €
12220 340 80%POL 20%LINO 14,21 €
12230 340 70%POL 30%LINO 19,18 €
12240 340 60%POL 40%LINO 23,75 €
12250 340 40%POL 60%LINO 25,64 €
12260 320 100%LINO 19,23 €
12270 340 70%POL 30%LINO 18,80 €
12280 340 90%POL 10%LINO 19,23 €
12500 340 100%POLIESTER 34,70 €
14100 340 100% POLIESTER 33,55 €




14200 330 75%POL 25%LINO 22,44 €
14300 330 100% POLIESTER 20,17 €
14600 340 100% POLIESTER 22,31€
14700 140 50% POL 50%ALG 15,91 €
15100 340 100% POLIESTER 42,48 €
15200 340 100% POLIESTER 31,32 €
15300 340 58%POL28%ACR14%LIN 26,32 €
15400 320 100% POLIESTER 29,48 €
15500 330 85% POLIESTER 15%LINO 46,11 €
15600 330 100% POLIESTER 32,42 €
15700 330 100% POLIESTER CS 23,05€
15820 320 100% POLIESTER 31,94 €
15840 330 100% POLIESTER 37,18 €
15860 330 50%P0OL25%PC12%WO08%WP4%PA 36,97 €
16000 325 100%POLIESTER 20,90 €
16100 325 100%POLIESTER 20,90 €
16200 340 100%POLIESTER 31,15 €
16300 340 100%POLIESTER 20,08 €
16600 330 100%POLIESTER TREVIRA CS 21,20 €
16700 300 100%POLIESTER TREVIRA CS 50,11 €
16800 330 100%POLIESTER 28,88 €
16900 300 100%POLIESTER 61,11 €
17000 330 70% POLIESTER 30%SEDA 33,70 €
17100 330 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA C.S. 22,90 €
17200 330 75% POLIESTER 25%SEDA 35,64 €
17250 310 75% POLIESTER 25%SEDA 41,38 €
17400 340 100% POLIESTER 32,83 €
17500 330 100% POLIESTER 40,37 €
17600 340 100% POLIESTER 33,48 €
17700 340 100% POLIESTER 30,24 €
18000 340 100% POLIESTER 35,64 €
18100 325 50% POLIESTER 50% LINO 42,55 €
18200 340 100% POLIESTER 32,31€
18300 340 50% POLIESTER 50% LINO 29,59 €




18400 340 52% POLIESTER 48% LINO 26,27 €
18500 340 100% POLIESTER 32,83 €
18600 290 100% POLIESTER 29,48 €
18700 330 80% POLIESTER 20% LINO 17,91 €
18800 330 95% POLIESTER 5% LINO 14,85 €
18900 340 100% POLIESTER 32,31€
19100 280 65% VISCOSA 35% LINO 21,12 €
19200 280 55% LINO 45% POLIESTER 24,80 €
19300 280 65% POLIESTER 35% LINO 17,50 €
19600 320 65% POLIESTER 35% ALGONDON 27,60 €
19700 280 100% POLIESTER F.R. BLACKOUT 16,40 €
19750 280 100% POLIESTER F.R. BLACKOUT 25,40 €
19800 330 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA 23,80 €
19900 280 40.000 840 100%ALGODON SANFORIZADO 15,90 €
20000 145 100%LINO 23,94 €
20100 140 30.000 710 |75%VISC. 12%LIN. 7%ALG. 6%POL. 28,35€
20200 145 100%LINO 25,62 €
20300 330 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA C.S. 49,96 €
20400 315 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA C.S. 38,85 €
20510 300 70%POLIESTER 30%LINO 9,90 €
20520 300 60%POLIESTER 40%LINO 12,90 €
20530 320 100%LINO 12,90 €
20540 300 100%LINO 16,90 €
20550 300 60%POLIESTER 40%LINO 14,90 €
20560 300 45%POLIESTER 55% LINO 12,90 €
20600 138 30.000 657 71%VIS. 18% LINO 11% ALG. 29,40 €
20700 140 40.000 440 100% POLIESTER 24,90 €
20800 300 30.000 1500 100%LINO 38,85 €
20900 300 50%POL. 40% VISC. 10%LINO 46,60 €
21000 310 460 86% POLIESTER 14% LINO 21,56 €
21100 310 750 100%LINO 39,85 €
21200 280 130 60%SEDA 40%POLIESTER 29,90 €
21300 290 185 100% POLIESTER 9,50 €
21400 140 50.000 630 100% POLIESTER TREVIRA C.S. 39,90 €
21500 140 70.000 560 90%POL 10%ALGODON 24,90 €




21600 140 50.000 850 80%VISC. 11%ALG. 9%POL. 39,60 €
21700 140 30.000 657 71%VIS. 18% LINO 11% ALG. 29,40 €
21800 140 40.000 850 100% POLIESTER 34,10 €
21900 140 80.000 728 100%ALGODON 46,20 €
22000 330 810 100% POLIESTER 29,80 €
22100 300 725 100% POLIESTER F.R. 18,50 €
22200 140 290 |[100% POLIESTER (Bordado 100% VISC( 45,90 €
22300 300 575 62% LINO 38% POLIESTER 38,95 €
22400 300 600 67% LINO 33% POLIAMIDA 39,80 €
22500 300 594 100% POLIESTER 39,80 €
22600 300 648 100% POLIESTER 43,90 €
22700 280 1100 53% ALGODON 47% LINO 39,50 €
22800 140 40.000 440 100% POLIESTER 11,58 €
23100 300 260 57% POLIESTER 43% LINO 39,49 €
23200 290 645 5% ALG. 39% POL. 16% POLIAMID 38,50 €
23300 290 1296 100%LINO 48,00 €
23400 280 735 100% POLIESTER 42,90 €
23600 290 406 70% POLIESTER 30%LINO 9,90 €
23700 290 502 70% POLIESTER 30%LINO 11,90 €
23800 290 725 75% POLIESTER 25%LINO 15,90 €
23900 290 827 20% POLIESTER 80%LINO 15,90 €
24000 300 750 100% POLIESTER 9,95 €
24100 290 577 62% POLIESTER 38%LINO 21,90 €
24200 300 129 100% POLIESTER 11,50 €
24300 330 396 [62% POLIESTER FR 38%POLIAMIDA 18,00 €
24400 300 435 78% POLIESTER 22%LINO 24,90 €
24500 290 609 100%LINO 34,90 €




